Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
MARCH 2023

Usage
220,783
26,383
2,017

530,477
3,700

917.00

Cost
$25,157.92
$3,273.40
$450.47

$4,517.90
$101.17
$190.32

$1,362.24

$35,053.42



