BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES MARCH 2023

Usage	Cost
220,783	\$25,157.92
26,383	\$3,273.40
2,017	\$450.47
530,477	\$4,517.90
3,700	\$101.17
6	\$190.32
917.00	\$1,362.24
	\$35,053.42
	26,383 2,017 530,477 3,700 6